RELACION DEFINITIVA DE PERSONAS ASPIRANTES LIBRES

DNI_NIE_Pasa NVEL

07554402Y
093022037
09302203z
09361863N
09364133M
09377560T
09379028L
09387939Y
09390303R
09406172T
09423958F
09442393L
09660437T
09710801V
09729709L
10200960T
10549635H
10553407H
10777105H
10782047S
107864627
10797012F
10800946P
10808540N
10809607K
10820983N
10821641A
10826832L
10828519G
10829047A
10832673H
10832950L
10833757K
10834071)
10840380C
10841743A
10841975M
10843785K
10844532D
10844792Q
10847152F
10848675N
10849972K
10851652E
10851833L
10852800C
10853512L
10856789F
10858225V

FRANCES

IDIOMA
basico Francés
avanzado Francés
intermedio  Francés
C1 Francés
basico Francés
basico Francés
intermedio  Francés
C1 Francés
basico Francés
avanzado Francés
intermedio  Francés
C1 Francés
intermedio  Francés
basico Francés
avanzado Francés
C1 Francés
intermedio  Francés
intermedio  Francés
intermedio  Francés
intermedio  Francés
intermedio  Francés
C1 Francés
basico Francés
basico Francés
avanzado Francés
basico Francés
intermedio  Francés
intermedio  Francés
basico Francés
basico Francés
avanzado Francés
C1 Francés
basico Francés
avanzado Francés
intermedio  Francés
basico Francés
intermedio  Francés
avanzado Francés
basico Francés
intermedio  Francés
intermedio  Francés
avanzado Francés
avanzado Francés
basico Francés
avanzado Francés
intermedio  Francés
basico Francés
basico Francés
basico Francés

Estado_de_la_inscripcion
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Excluida
Admitida
Excluida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida



10858377P
10860617V
10861123V
10862625R
10865619M
10867165X
10870198F
10872615D
10873888V
108839568
10885196D
10886591R
10886984A
10887779Q
10888060K
10890943Y
10891278L
108927541
10893916N
108969058
10897727M
10898098P
108999188
10904443M
110795517
11081441H
11084021E
11085400K
11419683E
11436903S
11437522)
11441205Q
119732257
12384173F
12733391Q
13880703L
13980030D
13980876G
15507380K
15948343M
26762146)
32648742N
32648742N
32683542)
32886098P
32890502L
32890515D
33316493G
33866767A
44171101S
44460386Y
446117807

avanzado
intermedio
intermedio
basico
intermedio
basico
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
basico
basico

C1
intermedio
basico
basico
intermedio
intermedio
C1
intermedio
avanzado
intermedio
avanzado
basico
basico
avanzado
intermedio
basico
intermedio
basico
basico
avanzado
Cc1

C1

basico
intermedio
C1
intermedio
Cc1

basico
intermedio
basico
basico
intermedio
basico
basico
avanzado
intermedio
intermedio
basico
intermedio
basico
basico

Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés

Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida



45810736A
45812468X
51304464C
52049367E
53509139F
53510663J
53511333Q
53527578T
535296167
53531437H
53533851V
53534987A
53536464P
53536882N
535371837
53537804z
53543798M
535481058
53549178A
535493515
53549567R
53549620P
53550747P
53551091F
535520618B
53554267D
53557522K
535577777
5355788327
535592645
53646043S
53646808K
53646809E
53648552V
53676374D
53676526T
53676736A
53678463M
53679144L
53679181X
53679322
53774235M
53775940P
53775953K
53776562D
53778172D
53779030Q
53780048E
53780675M
53780736C
53781162D
537819508

avanzado
avanzado
avanzado
basico
basico
intermedio
basico

Cc1
avanzado
intermedio
intermedio
basico
avanzado
avanzado
basico

C1

Cc1

basico
avanzado
intermedio
C1
avanzado
intermedio
avanzado
avanzado
basico
avanzado
intermedio
avanzado
intermedio
basico

Cc1

C1

basico
avanzado
intermedio
intermedio
basico

C1
intermedio
avanzado
basico
basico
basico
basico
intermedio
basico
basico
avanzado
basico
avanzado
intermedio

Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés

Excluida

Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Excluida

Admitida
Excluida

Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Excluida

Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Excluida

Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida



537826368B
53782926W
53783157A
53783482Y
53784069H
53784218Y
53784688Q
53784966H
58427391P
58428987V
58429377Q
58430280E
584310518B
58431510X
58431661T
58432757S
58433004D
58434580K
58435081Q
58435722)
58435726V
58436287A
58436287A
58436356A
58436752P
58437692M
58439253W
58439444D
58441284D
58443316V
58443511M
584450241
58446278N
58447454S
58448891A
584555238
58455523B
58456067A
58459545P
71445705T
71522901P
715329328
71644539E
71661383F
71668252E
71877691T
71881844)
71883389V
71890305X
71896000R
718988168
71976271W

basico
basico
avanzado
basico
avanzado
basico
basico
basico
basico
avanzado
basico
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
basico
basico
intermedio
basico
basico
intermedio
basico
avanzado
Cc1

basico
intermedio
basico
basico
basico
basico
basico
basico
intermedio
basico
basico
avanzado
basico
intermedio
basico
basico
intermedio
basico
basico
avanzado
Cc1

basico
avanzado
avanzado
avanzado
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
avanzado

Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés

Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Excluida

Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Excluida

Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Excluida

Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Excluida

Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Excluida

Admitida
Admitida
Excluida

Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Excluida

Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Excluida



72892125L
732099117
732099117
73369788H
76941517P
76953794A
76956327Y
769582225
76963540C
80061039V
SP0291074
X3452105N
X6841096E
X7730559Y
X9849957T
Y0042108D
Y1714536S

Y¥4216382)

basico
avanzado
C1
intermedio
avanzado
intermedio
C1
intermedio
basico
intermedio
basico
intermedio
avanzado
intermedio
basico

C1
intermedio
basico

Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés

Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Excluida

Admitida
Excluida

Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida
Admitida



